VMI (2-1,0-0 SoCon) -vs- Missouri (3-0,0-0 SEC)
11/09/25 at Mizzou Arena, Columbia, MO

_II?_ate: élé(c))gF{I\Z/IS Score By Period 1 2 Total

Altrll::e?'\.daﬁce: 7,986 VM 40 28 68

Site: Mizzou Arena, Columbia, MO Missouri 50 56 106

Referees: Shaun Seales, Mike Nance, Courtney Green

VMI 68

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

44  Johnson,TJ * 35 8-19 6-15 9-9 3-4 7 0 1 3 0 2 31

04 Holmstrom,Linus % 22 2-8 2-5 2-2 1-1 2 5 1 1 0 4 8

05 Clark,AJ * 21 2-5 2-4 0-0 0-3 3 2 0 0 0 0 6

30 Yildizoglu,Tan =3 30 0-2 0-2 0-2 1-1 2 4 3 5 0 0 0

06 Stuckey,Kaden * 14 0-2 0-0 0-1 0-0 0 5 1 3 1 0 0

02 Tatum, Jr.,Mario 27 4-7 3-5 4-6 1-0 1 3 0 1 0 0 15

14  Andrews,Walker 16 2-7 1-6 0-0 0-1 1 0 1 1 0 1 5

00 Liston,Cal 25 14 1-3 0-0 1-4 5 4 2 1 0 0 3

07 Pazon,Jaylen 10 0-3 0-2 0-0 0-1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0

™™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 0 0 1 0 0 0
Totals - 200 19-57 15-42 15-20 8-17 25 24 10 17 1 8 68

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

First Half 11-29 37.93 % 9-22 40.91 % 9-9 100.00 %

Second Half 8-28 28.57 % 6-20 30.00 % 6-11 54.55 %

Total 19-57 33.3 % 15-42 35.7 % 15-20 75.0 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 2 Scores Tied: 3 times(s) Points in the Paint: 2 Fast Break Points: 8

Lead Changed: 5 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 14 Bench Points: 23 Largest Lead: 0 0

Missouri 106

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

25 Mitchell,Mark * 32 7-13 0-1 10-13 1-9 10 1 3 2 1 1 24

00 Robinson II,Anthony & 30 6-7 4-5 4-6 0-1 1 3 4 2 0 4 20

12 Mack,Sebastian * 30 5-13 0-2 4-6 2-1 3 3 2 1 0 2 14

14  Porter,Jevon & 25 3-6 0-3 2-4 4-5 9 4 1 3 1 0 8

45  Northweather,Luke * 25  1-4 1-3 0-0 5-5 10 3 3 0 0 2 3

17  Stone,Jayden 22  7-10 0-2 2-2 3-4 7 2 5 1 0 1 16

35 Crews,Jacob 14 5-8 2-4 2-3 1-5 6 0 0 0 0 0 14

05 Barrett, T.O. 16 2-3 0-1 0-0 1-1 2 3 2 2 0 2 4

24  Randall,Nicholas 6 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 1 3

™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals - 200 37-65 7-21 25-35 17-33 50 19 20 11 2 13 106

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

First Half 16-27 59.26 % 3-7 42.86 % 15-22 68.18 %

Second Half 21-38 55.26 % 4-14 28.57 % 10-13 76.92 %

Total 37-65 56.9 % 7-21 33.3% 25-35 714 %

Technical Fouls: none
Lead Changed: 5 times(s)

Second Chance Points: 30 Scores Tied: 3 times(s)
Bench Points: 37

Points off Turnovers: 30

Points in the Paint: 60
Largest Lead: 0 0

Fast Break Points: 27



1st Half Play By Play

VISITORS: VMI Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Missouri
GOOD 3PTR by CLARK,A] 19:38 3-0 V3
ASSIST by YILDIZOGLU,TAN ==
19:25 MISS JUMPER by MITCHELL,MARK(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by CLARK,AJ ==
MISS LAYUP by STUCKEY,KADEN(in the paint) 19:08
== REBOUND DEF by MACK,SEBASTIAN
FOUL by STUCKEY,KADEN 19:08
FOUL by STUCKEY,KADEN 18:52
18:52  3-1 V2 GOOD FT by MACK,SEBASTIAN
18:52 MISS FT by MACK,SEBASTIAN
REBOUND DEF by CLARK,AJ --
18:35 FOUL by PORTER,JEVON
GOOD FT by JOHNSON,TJ] 18:35 4-1 V3
GOOD FT by JOHNSON,TJ] 18:35 5-1 V4
GOOD FT by JOHNSON,TJ] 18:35 6-1 V5
18:19 MISS LAYUP by MITCHELL,MARK(in the paint)

-- REBOUND OFF by PORTER,JEVON
18:16 6-3 V3 GOOD TIPIN by PORTER,JEVON(in the paint)

TURNOVER by JOHNSON,T] 18:02
17:49 MISS 3PTR by NORTHWEATHER, LUKE
REBOUND DEF by HOLMSTROM,LINUS --
MISS 3PTR by YILDIZOGLU,TAN 17:32
REBOUND OFF by JOHNSON,TJ --
MISS 3PTR by JOHNSON,TJ 17:22

-- REBOUND DEF by MITCHELL,MARK
17:14 MISS 3PTR by PORTER,JEVON
-- REBOUND OFF by MITCHELL,MARK
17:11 6-5 V1 GOOD DUNK by MITCHELL,MARK(in the paint)

GOOD 3PTR by HOLMSTROM,LINUS 16:47 9-5 V4
ASSIST by STUCKEY,KADEN o=
FOUL by HOLMSTROM,LINUS 16:41
16:41 SUB OUT by MACK,SEBASTIAN
16:41 SUB IN by STONE,JAYDEN
FOUL by HOLMSTROM,LINUS 16:35
16:35 MISS FT by MITCHELL,MARK
o= REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
SUB OUT by HOLMSTROM, LINUS 16:35
SUB IN by TATUM, JR.,MARIO 16:35
16:35 9-6 V3 GOOD FT by MITCHELL,MARK
TURNOVER by STUCKEY,KADEN 16:16
16:16 STEAL by NORTHWEATHER,LUKE

16:13 9-8 V1 GOOD DUNK by STONE,JAYDEN(fastbreak)(in the paint)
-- ASSIST by ROBINSON II,ANTHONY
GOOD 3PTR by JOHNSON,T] 15:54 12-8 V 4
15:41 12-10 V2 GOOD DUNK by MITCHELL,MARK(in the paint)
== ASSIST by STONE,JAYDEN

MISS 3PTR by YILDIZOGLU,TAN 15:24
o= REBOUND DEF by MITCHELL,MARK
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 15:24
SUB OUT by STUCKEY,KADEN 15:24
SUB IN by LISTON,CAL 15:24
FOUL by TATUM, JR.,MARIO 15:08
15:08 SUB OUT by NORTHWEATHER, LUKE
15:08 SUB IN by RANDALL,NICHOLAS
14:52 MISS JUMPER by STONE,JAYDEN

REBOUND DEF by LISTON,CAL o=
TURNOVER by LISTON,CAL 14:32
14:32 SUB OUT by PORTER,JEVON



FOUL by LISTON,CAL

MISS 3PTR by LISTON,CAL

REBOUND DEF by TEAM
MISS 3PTR by CLARK,AJ]

REBOUND DEF by JOHNSON,TJ
GOOD JUMPER by JOHNSON, TJ
FOUL by YILDIZOGLU,TAN

SUB OUT by YILDIZOGLU,TAN
SUB IN by ANDREWS,WALKER

SUB OUT by CLARK,AJ
SUB IN by PAZON,JAYLEN

GOOD JUMPER by TATUM, JR.,MARIO(in the paint)

STEAL by JOHNSON,T]

GOOD 3PTR by LISTON,CAL
ASSIST by JOHNSON,T]

MISS 3PTR by JOHNSON,T]

FOUL by PAZON,JAYLEN
SUB OUT by JOHNSON,TJ]
SUB IN by CLARK,A]

MISS 3PTR by TATUM, JR.,MARIO

MISS JUMPER by LISTON,CAL

12-12

12-13

14-13

14-14

14-15

16-15

19-15

19-16

19-18

19-20

H1

V1

H1

V1

V4

V3

V1

H1

SUB IN by CREWS,JACOB
GOOD LAYUP by MITCHELL,MARK(in the paint)

GOOD FT by MITCHELL,MARK

REBOUND DEF by CREWS,JACOB
MISS LAYUP by MITCHELL,MARK(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by RANDALL,NICHOLAS
SUB OUT by STONE,JAYDEN

SUB OUT by RANDALL,NICHOLAS

SUB IN by MACK,SEBASTIAN

SUB IN by PORTER,JEVON

MISS 3PTR by CREWS,JACOB

GOOD FT by MITCHELL,MARK
SUB OUT by ROBINSON II,ANTHONY
SUB IN by BARRETT,T.O.

GOOD FT by MITCHELL,MARK

FOUL by BARRETT,T.O.

MISS LAYUP by MACK,SEBASTIAN(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by MACK,SEBASTIAN

MISS TIPIN by MACK,SEBASTIAN(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by PORTER,JEVON

TURNOVER by PORTER,JEVON

SUB OUT by MITCHELL,MARK
SUB OUT by CREWS,JACOB

SUB IN by STONE,JAYDEN

SUB IN by NORTHWEATHER,LUKE

TURNOVER by PORTER,JEVON
SUB OUT by PORTER,JEVON

SUB OUT by STONE,JAYDEN

SUB IN by ROBINSON II,ANTHONY
SUB IN by MITCHELL,MARK

REBOUND DEF by NORTHWEATHER,LUKE

GOOD FT by ROBINSON II,ANTHONY(fastbreak)
MISS FT by ROBINSON II,ANTHONY((fastbreak)
REBOUND OFF by NORTHWEATHER, LUKE
GOOD LAYUP by MITCHELL,MARK(in the paint)
ASSIST by NORTHWEATHER,LUKE

REBOUND DEF by MITCHELL,MARK

MISS 3PTR by MACK,SEBASTIAN

REBOUND OFF by BARRETT,T.O.

GOOD LAYUP by BARRETT,T.O.(in the paint)

BLOCK by MITCHELL,MARK



MISS 3PTR by ANDREWS,WALKER

REBOUND DEF by PAZON,JAYLEN
GOOD 3PTR by TATUM, JR.,MARIO
ASSIST by PAZON,JAYLEN

FOUL by CLARK,A]

SUB OUT by LISTON,CAL

SUB OUT by CLARK,AJ

SUB IN by STUCKEY,KADEN
SUB IN by JOHNSON,TJ]
REBOUND DEF by JOHNSON,TJ
TURNOVER by TEAM

SUB OUT by TATUM, JR.,MARIO
SUB OUT by ANDREWS,WALKER
SUB IN by HOLMSTROM,LINUS
SUB IN by YILDIZOGLU,TAN

TURNOVER by HOLMSTROM,LINUS

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

GOOD 3PTR by JOHNSON,TJ

MISS 3PTR by JOHNSON,TJ

MISS 3PTR by HOLMSTROM,LINUS
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

SUB OUT by PAZON,JAYLEN

SUB IN by CLARK,AJ

MISS JUMPER by HOLMSTROM,LINUS

REBOUND OFF by JOHNSON,TJ

GOOD FT by HOLMSTROM,LINUS

GOOD FT by HOLMSTROM,LINUS
FOUL by YILDIZOGLU,TAN

TURNOVER by STUCKEY,KADEN

FOUL by STUCKEY,KADEN

22-22

22-23

22-26

22-28

25-28
25-30

25-33

26-33

27-33

27-34

27-36

27-37

H1

H4

H 6

H3
H5

H8

H7

H 6

H7

H9

REBOUND DEF by MITCHELL,MARK

GOOII)) LAYUP by MACK,SEBASTIAN(fastbreak)(in the
paint

REBOUND DEF by NORTHWEATHER,LUKE
MISS JUMPER by MITCHELL,MARK

GOOD FT by MACK,SEBASTIAN

MISS FT by MACK,SEBASTIAN

SUB OUT by MACK,SEBASTIAN
SUB IN by CREWS,JACOB

GOOD 3PTR by ROBINSON II,ANTHONY

STEAL by ROBINSON II,ANTHONY

GOOD DUNK by ROBINSON II,ANTHONY (fastbreak)(in the
paint)

SUB OUT by MITCHELL,MARK
SUB IN by RANDALL,NICHOLAS

GOOD LAYUP by BARRETT,T.O.(fastbreak)(in the paint)
ASSIST by ROBINSON II,ANTHONY

REBOUND DEF by CREWS,JACOB
GOOD 3PTR by CREWS,JACOB

FOUL by ROBINSON II,ANTHONY

FOUL by NORTHWEATHER,LUKE

SUB OUT by BARRETT,T.O.

SUB OUT by RANDALL,NICHOLAS
SUB IN by MACK,SEBASTIAN
SUB IN by MITCHELL,MARK

GOOD FT by ROBINSON II, ANTHONY

MISS FT by ROBINSON II,ANTHONY

REBOUND OFF by NORTHWEATHER, LUKE

GOOD LAYUP by MACK,SEBASTIAN(in the paint)

STEAL by ROBINSON II,ANTHONY
GOOD FT by CREWS,JACOB

MISS FT by CREWS,JACOB
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM



SUB OUT by STUCKEY,KADEN
SUB IN by TATUM, JR.,MARIO

GOOD 3PTR by TATUM, JR.,MARIO
ASSIST by YILDIZOGLU,TAN

STEAL by JOHNSON,T]

TURNOVER by YILDIZOGLU,TAN

MISS JUMPER by JOHNSON,TI(in the paint)

SUB OUT by YILDIZOGLU,TAN
SUB IN by LISTON,CAL

GOOD 3PTR by JOHNSON,TJ
ASSIST by HOLMSTROM,LINUS

STEAL by HOLMSTROM,LINUS

MISS 3PTR by JOHNSON,TJ

FOUL by LISTON,CAL

GOOD FT by JOHNSON,TJ
GOOD FT by JOHNSON,TJ

STEAL by HOLMSTROM,LINUS
MISS LAYUP by HOLMSTROM,LINUS(in the paint)

FOUL by HOLMSTROM,LINUS

SUB OUT by HOLMSTROM, LINUS
SUB IN by YILDIZOGLU,TAN

GOOD FT by JOHNSON,TJ
GOOD FT by JOHNSON,TJ

GOOD 3PTR by JOHNSON,TJ
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
FOUL by LISTON,CAL

MISS 3PTR by TATUM, JR.,MARIO
REBOUND OFF by YILDIZOGLU, TAN
MISS 3PTR by JOHNSON,T]
REBOUND OFF by LISTON,CAL
TURNOVER by YILDIZOGLU,TAN

27-38

30-38

30-41

33-41

33-42
33-44

34-44
35-44

35-45

35-46

36-46

37-46

37-48

40-48

40-49
40-50

H11

H8

H11

H8

H9
H11

H 10
H9

H11

H 10

H9

H11

H8

H9
H 10

GOOD FT by CREWS,JACOB
SUB OUT by CREWS,JACOB
SUB IN by STONE,JAYDEN

TURNOVER by MACK,SEBASTIAN

STEAL by NORTHWEATHER,LUKE

GOOD 3PTR by ROBINSON II,ANTHONY

REBOUND DEF by MITCHELL,MARK

TURNOVER by MITCHELL,MARK

FOUL by ROBINSON II,ANTHONY

SUB OUT by NORTHWEATHER, LUKE

SUB IN by PORTER,JEVON

TURNOVER by MITCHELL,MARK

FOUL by MITCHELL,MARK

REBOUND DEF by PORTER,JEVON

MISS FT by PORTER,JEVON

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

GOOD FT by PORTER,JEVON

GOOD DUNK by MITCHELL,MARK(in the paint)

ASSIST by STONE,JAYDEN
FOUL by PORTER,JEVON

TURNOVER by ROBINSON II,ANTHONY

REBOUND DEF by ROBINSON II,ANTHONY

GOOD FT by ROBINSON II,ANTHONY

GOOD FT by ROBINSON II,ANTHONY
FOUL by MACK,SEBASTIAN

GOOD LAYUP by STONE,JAYDEN(in the paint)
ASSIST by MACK,SEBASTIAN

GOOD FT by MITCHELL,MARK
GOOD FT by MITCHELL,MARK

STEAL by MITCHELL,MARK



2nd Half Play By Play

VISITORS: VMI Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Missouri
20:00 SUB OUT by STONE,JAYDEN
20:00 SUB IN by NORTHWEATHER,LUKE
SUB OUT by LISTON,CAL 20:00
SUB OUT by TATUM, JR.,MARIO 20:00
SUB IN by HOLMSTROM,LINUS 20:00
SUB IN by STUCKEY,KADEN 20:00
19:42 TURNOVER by PORTER,JEVON
STEAL by HOLMSTROM,LINUS 19:42
MISS 3PTR by HOLMSTROM,LINUS 19:16
REBOUND OFF by HOLMSTROM,LINUS ==
MISS JUMPER by HOLMSTROM,LINUS 19:12

-- REBOUND DEF by NORTHWEATHER,LUKE
19:05 40-52 H 12 GOOD DUNK by MITCHELL,MARK(fastbreak)(in the paint)
-- ASSIST by ROBINSON II,ANTHONY

18:47 FOUL by NORTHWEATHER,LUKE
TURNOVER by YILDIZOGLU,TAN 18:40
18:40 STEAL by MACK,SEBASTIAN

GOOD LAYUP by MACK,SEBASTIAN(fastbreak)(in the
18:36 40-54 H 14 paint)

TURNOVER by JOHNSON,TJ 18:12
18:12 STEAL by MACK,SEBASTIAN
18:10 FOUL by ROBINSON II,ANTHONY
18:10 TURNOVER by ROBINSON II,ANTHONY
GOOD 3PTR by CLARK,A] 17:52 43-54 H 11
17:41 MISS 3PTR by PORTER,JEVON
-- REBOUND OFF by MACK,SEBASTIAN
FOUL by YILDIZOGLU,TAN 17:41
17:34 MISS JUMPER by MITCHELL,MARK(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by CLARK,AJ --
MISS JUMPER by STUCKEY,KADEN(in the paint) 17:15
— REBOUND DEF by MITCHELL,MARK

GOOD LAYUP by MACK,SEBASTIAN(fastbreak)(in the
17:10 43-56 H 13 paint)

= ASSIST by MITCHELL,MARK

16:56 FOUL by PORTER,JEVON
16:56 SUB OUT by ROBINSON II,ANTHONY
16:56 SUB IN by BARRETT,T.O.
SUB OUT by STUCKEY,KADEN 16:56
SUB IN by LISTON,CAL 16:56
MISS JUMPER by CLARK,AJ(in the paint) 16:44
-- REBOUND DEF by PORTER,JEVON
16:44 BLOCK by PORTER,JEVON
16:36 MISS LAYUP by MACK,SEBASTIAN(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by JOHNSON, TJ -
MISS 3PTR by CLARK,AJ 16:19
- REBOUND DEF by BARRETT,T.O.
FOUL by CLARK,AJ 16:10
SUB OUT by CLARK,AJ 16:10
SUB IN by TATUM, JR.,MARIO 16:10
16:10 SUB OUT by MITCHELL,MARK
16:10 SUB IN by CREWS,JACOB
16:05 MISS 3PTR by MACK,SEBASTIAN
REBOUND DEF by LISTON,CAL --
15:48 FOUL by BARRETT,T.O.
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 15:48
15:48 SUB OUT by PORTER,JEVON
15:48 SUB IN by MITCHELL, MARK
TURNOVER by YILDIZOGLU,TAN 15:47

15:47 STEAL by BARRETT,T.O.



GOOD LAYUP by MACK,SEBASTIAN(fastbreak)(in the
15:42 43-58 H 15 paint)

GOOD 3PTR by HOLMSTROM,LINUS 15:22 46-58 H 12
ASSIST by LISTON,CAL ==
14:56 MISS 3PTR by CREWS,JACOB
REBOUND DEF by YILDIZOGLU,TAN ==
GOOD 3PTR by JOHNSON, T](fastbreak) 14:51 49-58 HO9
ASSIST by YILDIZOGLU,TAN ==
14:39 49-60 H 11 GOOD JUMPER by CREWS,JACOB(in the paint)
i ASSIST by MITCHELL,MARK
MISS 3PTR by JOHNSON,T] 14:22
== REBOUND DEF by MITCHELL,MARK
FOUL by TATUM, JR.,MARIO 14:15
14:15 49-61 H 12 GOOD FT by MACK,SEBASTIAN
14:15 49-62 H 13 GOOD FT by MACK,SEBASTIAN

MISS 3PTR by JOHNSON,TJ 14:00
-- REBOUND DEF by CREWS,JACOB
FOUL by LISTON,CAL 13:54
13:54 MISS FT by MITCHELL,MARK
== REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
SUB OUT by LISTON,CAL 13:54
SUB IN by CLARK,A] 13:54
13:54 49-63 H 14 GOOD FT by MITCHELL,MARK
13:35 FOUL by MACK,SEBASTIAN
13:22 FOUL by MACK,SEBASTIAN
GOOD FT by TATUM, JR.,MARIO 13:22 50-63 H 13
MISS FT by TATUM, JR.,MARIO 13:22

== REBOUND DEF by NORTHWEATHER,LUKE
13:05 MISS 3PTR by BARRETT,T.O.

== REBOUND OFF by NORTHWEATHER,LUKE
13:01 50-66 H 16 GOOD 3PTR by CREWS,JACOB

== ASSIST by NORTHWEATHER,LUKE

SUB OUT by CLARK,AJ 13:00
SUB IN by PAZON,JAYLEN 13:00
12:59 SUB OUT by MACK,SEBASTIAN
12:59 SUB IN by STONE,JAYDEN
TURNOVER by PAZON,JAYLEN 12:44
12:44 STEAL by BARRETT,T.O.

12:37 50-68 H 18 GOOD JUMPER by STONE,JAYDEN(fastbreak)(in the paint)
-- ASSIST by BARRETT,T.O.

MISS 3PTR by PAZON,JAYLEN 12:07
== REBOUND DEF by CREWS,JACOB
11:58 TURNOVER by BARRETT,T.O.
STEAL by PAZON,JAYLEN 11:58
MISS JUMPER by PAZON,JAYLEN(in the paint) 11:52
== REBOUND DEF by CREWS,JACOB
FOUL by YILDIZOGLU,TAN 11:46
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 11:46
11:46 SUB OUT by BARRETT,T.O.
11:46 SUB IN by ROBINSON II,ANTHONY
SUB OUT by YILDIZOGLU,TAN 11:46
SUB OUT by JOHNSON,TJ] 11:46
SUB IN by STUCKEY,KADEN 11:46
SUB IN by ANDREWS,WALKER 11:46

11:46 50-69 H 19 GOOD FT by MITCHELL,MARK(fastbreak)
11:46 50-70 H 20 GOOD FT by MITCHELL,MARK(fastbreak)

11:33 FOUL by NORTHWEATHER,LUKE
MISS FT by STUCKEY,KADEN 11:32
-- REBOUND DEF by MITCHELL,MARK
FOUL by TATUM, JR.,MARIO 11:21
11:21 50-71 H 21 GOOD FT by MITCHELL,MARK
SUB OUT by PAZON,JAYLEN 11:21

SUB IN by JOHNSON,TJ] 11:21



REBOUND DEF by TEAM
TURNOVER by JOHNSON,TJ

GOOD FT by TATUM, JR.,MARIO
SUB OUT by STUCKEY,KADEN
SUB IN by LISTON,CAL

GOOD FT by TATUM, JR.,MARIO

MISS 3PTR by HOLMSTROM,LINUS

REBOUND DEF by LISTON,CAL
GOOD JUMPER by JOHNSON,TJ

FOUL by HOLMSTROM,LINUS

MISS LAYUP by TATUM, JR.,MARIO(in the paint)

STEAL by ANDREWS,WALKER

GOOD 3PTR by JOHNSON, T](fastbreak)

ASSIST by ANDREWS,WALKER

GOOD 3PTR by ANDREWS,WALKER

REBOUND DEF by ANDREWS,WALKER
MISS 3PTR by ANDREWS,WALKER

SUB OUT by TATUM, JR.,MARIO
SUB IN by YILDIZOGLU,TAN

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM
MISS 3PTR by JOHNSON,TJ

STEAL by HOLMSTROM,LINUS

GOOD FT by JOHNSON, T](fastbreak)
GOOD FT by JOHNSON, TI(fastbreak)

FOUL by HOLMSTROM,LINUS

50-73

51-73

52-73
52-75

54-75

54-76

54-77

57-77

57-80

60-80

60-82

61-82
62-82

H 23

H 22

H 21
H 23

H 21

H 22

H 23

H 20

H 23

H 20

H 22

H 21
H 20

MISS FT by MITCHELL,MARK

STEAL by ROBINSON II,ANTHONY

GOOD LAYUP by MITCHELL,MARK(fastbreak)(in the paint)
ASSIST by ROBINSON II,ANTHONY

FOUL by STONE,JAYDEN

GOOD LAYUP by CREWS,JACOB(in the paint)
ASSIST by STONE,JAYDEN

REBOUND DEF by STONE,JAYDEN
MISS LAYUP by CREWS,JACOB(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by NORTHWEATHER,LUKE
REBOUND OFF by STONE,JAYDEN

GOOD FT by STONE,JAYDEN
SUB OUT by MITCHELL,MARK
SUB IN by PORTER,JEVON
GOOD FT by STONE,JAYDEN

REBOUND DEF by NORTHWEATHER,LUKE
TURNOVER by STONE,JAYDEN

MISS 3PTR by STONE,JAYDEN

REBOUND OFF by NORTHWEATHER,LUKE
GOOD 3PTR by ROBINSON II,ANTHONY
ASSIST by NORTHWEATHER,LUKE

MISS 3PTR by ROBINSON II,ANTHONY

REBOUND DEF by TEAM
SUB OUT by NORTHWEATHER,LUKE
SUB IN by BARRETT,T.O.

SUB OUT by ROBINSON II,ANTHONY

SUB IN by MACK,SEBASTIAN

MISS 3PTR by STONE,JAYDEN

REBOUND OFF by CREWS,JACOB

GOOD TIPIN by CREWS,JACOB(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by STONE,JAYDEN
TURNOVER by BARRETT,T.O.

FOUL by STONE,JAYDEN
SUB OUT by CREWS,JACOB
SUB IN by MITCHELL,MARK

MISS JUMPER by MACK,SEBASTIAN(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by PORTER,JEVON



SUB OUT by HOLMSTROM, LINUS
SUB IN by TATUM, JR.,MARIO

REBOUND DEF by LISTON,CAL
MISS 3PTR by ANDREWS,WALKER
REBOUND OFF by TEAM
TURNOVER by ANDREWS,WALKER

MISS 3PTR by LISTON,CAL
REBOUND OFF by TATUM, JR.,MARIO
TURNOVER by TATUM, JR.,MARIO

REBOUND DEF by JOHNSON,TJ
GOOD 3PTR by TATUM, JR.,MARIO
ASSIST by LISTON,CAL

GOOD JUMPER by ANDREWS,WALKER

MISS 3PTR by JOHNSON,TJ

MISS 3PTR by ANDREWS,WALKER

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

SUB OUT by JOHNSON,TJ]
SUB IN by STUCKEY,KADEN
MISS FT by YILDIZOGLU, TAN
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
MISS FT by YILDIZOGLU, TAN

TURNOVER by YILDIZOGLU,TAN

GOOD FT by TATUM, JR.,MARIO

MISS FT by TATUM, JR.,MARIO

BLOCK by STUCKEY,KADEN

62-83 H21

62-85 H 23

65-85 H 20

65-87 H 22
67-87 H 20
67-90 H 23

67-92 H 25

67-94 H 27

67-96 H 29

67-98 H 31

68-98 H 30

SUB OUT by BARRETT,T.O.

SUB IN by ROBINSON II,ANTHONY
GOOD FT by PORTER,JEVON

MISS FT by PORTER,JEVON

STEAL by STONE,JAYDEN
GOOD DUNK by STONE,JAYDEN(fastbreak)(in the paint)

STEAL by ROBINSON II,ANTHONY
MISS LAYUP by MACK,SEBASTIAN(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by MITCHELL,MARK
REBOUND OFF by PORTER,JEVON
GOOD LAYUP by PORTER,JEVON(in the paint)

GOOD 3PTR by ROBINSON II,ANTHONY
ASSIST by STONE,JAYDEN

REBOUND DEF by MITCHELL,MARK

MISS 3PTR by PORTER,JEVON

REBOUND OFF by STONE,JAYDEN

GOOD LAYUP by ROBINSON II,ANTHONY(in the paint)
ASSIST by MITCHELL,MARK

REBOUND DEF by PORTER,JEVON
GOOD LAYUP by STONE,JAYDEN(in the paint)
FOUL by PORTER,JEVON

SUB OUT by ROBINSON II,ANTHONY
SUB OUT by MITCHELL,MARK

SUB IN by BARRETT,T.O.

SUB IN by RANDALL,NICHOLAS

REBOUND DEF by PORTER,JEVON
GOOD JUMPER by PORTER,JEVON(in the paint)
ASSIST by MACK,SEBASTIAN

STEAL by RANDALL,NICHOLAS

GOOD LAYUP by STONE,JAYDEN(fastbreak)(in the paint)
ASSIST by PORTER,JEVON

FOUL by BARRETT,T.O.

SUB OUT by MACK,SEBASTIAN
SUB IN by NORTHWEATHER,LUKE

REBOUND DEF by STONE,JAYDEN
MISS LAYUP by NORTHWEATHER,LUKE(in the paint)

REBOUND OFF by NORTHWEATHER,LUKE



SUB OUT by TATUM, JR.,MARIO
SUB IN by PAZON,JAYLEN

FOUL by STUCKEY,KADEN
TURNOVER by STUCKEY,KADEN

FOUL by STUCKEY,KADEN
SUB OUT by STUCKEY,KADEN
SUB IN by JOHNSON,T]

MISS 3PTR by PAZON,JAYLEN
REBOUND OFF by JOHNSON,T]
MISS JUMPER by JOHNSON,T]

MISS 3PTR by ANDREWS,WALKER

01:34

01:31
01:31
01:31
01:31
01:31
01:20
01:20
01:20
01:20

68-
101

68-
103

68-
104

68-
106

H 33

H 35

H 36

H 38

GOOD 3PTR by NORTHWEATHER,LUKE
ASSIST by STONE,JAYDEN

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

SUB OUT by RANDALL,NICHOLAS

SUB IN by MACK,SEBASTIAN

SUB OUT by NORTHWEATHER,LUKE
SUB IN by RANDALL,NICHOLAS

GOOD LAYUP by RANDALL,NICHOLAS(in the paint)
ASSIST by BARRETT,T.O.

GOOD FT by RANDALL,NICHOLAS

REBOUND DEF by PORTER,JEVON
MISS JUMPER by MACK,SEBASTIAN(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by STONE,JAYDEN

GOOD TIPIN by STONE,JAYDEN(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by STONE,JAYDEN



